ASSETS OF THE DEOMORNOI B.ED.COLLEGE ON 12- 09- 2015

01 Almeria Steel 17

02 Almeria Wooden 2

03 Almeria Plastic 2 =Total- 21

04 Plastic Chair 123

05 Iron Chair 8

06 Wooden Chair 4

07 Sofa Chair 5

08 VIP Chair 2=Total-142

09 Wooden Table 15

10 Iron Table 2

11 Tea Table 1

12 Reading Table 7= Total-25

13 Dustbin Total- 17

14 Desk & Benches Total- 57

15 Fan Total- 27

16 Plastic Tool 4

17 Wooden Tool 2= Total-6

18 Wooden Rag Total-4

19 Computer Total-23

20 Globe Total-2

21 Bell Total-1

22 Wall Clock Total-3

23 Looking Glass Total-1

24 Candle Filter Total-4

25 Inverter Total-2

26 TV. (L.C.D) Total-2

27 Sound Box Total-1

28 Printer Total-2

29 Radio (Philips) Project Total-1

30 Paper Stand & Lecturer Total-2
Stand

31 Plate Form Total-2

32 White Board & Green Board Total-2

33 Steel Box Total-3

34 Harmonium & Tabala Total-3

35 L.P.G. Cylinder & Fire Total-3
Cylinder

36 Honda Generator Total-1

37 Tape Recorder Total-1

38 Dining Set Total-4




39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Plastic Bucket & Plastic Mug
Agua Guard

Sports Documents
Science Instruments
Telephone Set

Wall Magazine & Notice
Board

Utensils

Water Pump

Books

C.F.L. Bulb

Journals

Newspaper

Tube wall

Office Room

Principals Room

Staff Room

Guest Room

ICT Room

Library Room

Class Room
Lab. Room

Boy’s Common Room
Canteen Room

Toilet

Boundary Wall

Sign Board

Flower Tub (Plastic)

Total-7
Total-1
Total-17
Total-64
Total-1
Total-2

Total-62
Total-2
Total-4544
Total- 10
Total-7
Total-2
Total-2
Total-1
Total-1
Total-1
Total-1
Total-1
Total-1

Total-3
Total-1

Total-1
Total-1
Total-3
3 Sides
4 pc.
24 pc.



